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& FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT

IH, Dated 23,D3.2020
HFW-SCH-|-EMER-0001 -20?0 , ,, ',, 

', . :

j

In view of the spread oi,COVtn-19 in the Country and detection ef :positive

cases in the State, it has become necessary to augment the health work force in the

State. Hence Government has decided to engage the following nos. of Staff Nurse

and other paramedical workers includ!ng, the retired persons in the Disirict

Headquafter Hospitals as well as in the Medical College & Hospitals as mentioned

against to augment the martpowpq,gupport;ori:contractual (daily wage) basis.
t"i ;,'.a i',.;i ;i,li.t.;l,i.l ..1-',:"i,' ,,,,i,i:. ;1,;"."'', '."; ,,. l-. . ,

The remuneration,,"shalf ibe per th ur and ESI Department

Notification No. 11688/LC' d,afed 07.11 alopg with the'special
'incentive for C r1'9;",',',: j'' , ,', j, -'' '' '. ' -l' .:'f i, 'l : ', ' '

. rr. j.'. .. ; ,1.. ..":.; l .iri:;'.;
Th", 

"rpi"lree-s 
:may be.,engaged,on Walk- in-, lnterview basis bir the'., '. '. ,"{' . ,': : J .. i ,- Y.".. : i , , , -i.1., '. I::. ;. , I i , 4.. -

conqglnq$,Supg1lirtepdpnts .of,MqHq apQ CDM & PHOq ol !he'Distrlct. , .,, :, , ,

.| .! i,.., ',-,l'...;i- , .., .tir: i. ...,1:.i tf .7.,:, i1,.,tl. r',r' , ',1:','' The enga$ement of 'th'e above employees'shali be"giVbn till 30th June, 2020.
' 'll r:: i

The durration l6e' nuuU nei,;ir siiuation so: ts : 
:

i-iii..l,.;'1;1.,'i;.i..i;,iii:ii]...,i',lii'

:r';r- i .,:iTheirenlg:a$e[T],ent ip:,]pp-f'd!y $gF]pqrar]i'and: oen- bg'[er;ni4lartgQ ht,any point of

tq ,be epgggqd is

Rs-6.12lper day

' : , .".; , j

time witho-ut assigning,qny reasbn thereof.
l]'i, r; ;..; - lil":l:, lrll,.irl iii li:ll :i,l iiii.t,,l ;,. ,

i i; _ri ,,'iThp Qislriot l:,MCH',wise ${aff fluneg
,given,belBW: .,. r i' ii ' . ' '' '

W,w*



*).-

t1 Boudh zz @Rs.3BB Per day Rs.612lPer day

7. Cuttack 158 @Rs.388 Per dqy_ Rs.612/Pel rlgY- K

oi )eoqarh ZU @Rs.3BB Per da1 Rs.612lPer daY l,s,1 000/

---v )henkanbl 30 s.612/per day "(S. IUUU/

ls.61Zlper daY

1s€D/per qqy-
Rs.1 0001

10 Gaiapatir 23
Rs l000f

11. Ganjam 57 @Rs 38B Per day

12 Ja,g atsing hpur 40 @Rs.3B8 Per day 1s.612lper daV RS.I UUUi-

Rs.'1000/-+' r 
^nn,13 Jaipur 30 @Rs.3BB Per qqY_ KS.O-lltpet (lay

14 J harsuq uda 28 ,@Rs.38? Per qay

-@i9$9-1291!aY-

Ls 61zlper d'j- r1S, IUUU/

Rs 61ZlPer d!ry Rs.-10001'1q Kalahandi 2X
R5.61ZlPer daY Rs.1000/-

IO Kandh,amal ./-/- vy-
aY Rs.612/Pei daY Rs.1000/'4nI t. KendraPara 15

18 Keonihar 08 @Rs.3BB per day Rs 612lper day Rs,1 000/

19 147

pns ssP plf oav Rs.61ZlPer daY
I
i t,

Rs,1000/-

Rs.612lper daY Rs.1000i-
20. Koraput 07 @Rs.388 Per daY

21. Malkarrqiri 17 @Rs.3B8 Per daY R--solzher oay I Rs. t oool-

22. Mavlrrbhanj 65 @Rs 38B Per day Rs612iper daY I Bq4!9L
23. iabalangpur 20 @Rs.388 per daY Rs,612lPer daY Rs.1 000f

24, Navasarh 17' @Rs.3EB Per day Rs.61Zlper da'! Rs.:10001

25. | 'NuaPada
't5 Es.1000/-

26 lur.i ,
,41 -ffi.612lperdaY Rs.1000/-

27. Ravaqada 32 DRs.3BB per day Rs.612/Per daY Rs.1000/-

28. Sambalpur 2A @Rs,38B Per {aY Rs.61ZlPer daY Rs.1 0001

29 Sonepur 42 DRs.3BB per day Rs.612lPer daY Rs.1000/-

30. Sunder:garh+
RGH Rourkela

23 @Rs 38S Per SaY Rs,6:1Z|per daY, Rs.1 0001

JI

s,oB, MCH,'
Cuttack
(inoludes I

SWPG]P,
Cuttabk &
deputation to
AHPGIC,
Cuttack)

236 Rs.612/Per daY4
l;:.r:::

i,: .l ri : '.:''

Rs :1000/-

32
MKCG, MCH,
Berhampur

244 @Rs.388 per daY Rs,612iper daY
.;

Rs.10001

?? VIMSAR,
Burla

1220 ] @ns.aa8 Pgr daY
.t

| .''.t: ,

Rs.612lper daV 8s.1000r

34
BB, MCH,
Bolanqir

11,2 
| @n= saa per day
t,

Rs 6'!2,tPer daY Rs.1000f

35. SLN, IUCH,
Korror,

.4-AA Rs 612lper daY,
.!.:, '.,'.1 

i :1 '

Rs.10004

FM, MCH,
Balasore

Rs.1000/.

27 PRM, MCH,
Baripada

159 -l @Rs.38B per day
l,- i' 

,

I

Rs.6].2/Rer da11 Rs.1000/-



District /
MCH ]

No of
Pharma
cists to

hc

enqaqed

: Remuneration as

i Per the Labour
: and ESI Deptt.
j Notilication.

COV
ince

D :19

rtive
Total

remuneration
per day

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. AnquS 30 @Rs 38€ pqlqy Rs.6'12lper dav Rs.'1000f
2 Bolangir 2B @Rs.3BB per day Rs.61Zlper dav Rs.1000/-

Balasore 12 @Rs.3BB per day Rs.61Zlper dav Rs,1000/-
4. Baraoarh ?o @Rs.3BB per day Rs.612lper day Rs.1 0001
tr Bhadrak tu @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.61Zlper dav Rs.1 G00r-

6 Boudh h @Rs.3BB oer day Rs.612loer dav Rs.1000/-
aI Cuttack lo @Rs.388 oer day Rs.61Zlper dav Rs.1000/-
B. Deqgarii rt @Rs.3BB per day Rs612/per dav Rs.1000/-
o Dhenkanal 27, @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.61Zlaer dav Rs.1000f
+0" Gaiapati,., , ,17, @Rs.3BB per dav Rs,61?.lper dav Rs.1:000/-

,1.1 Ganiam ,
:24 @Rsi38E per'day Rs,F'l'[2/pe:r'day Rs;1OQQI-,

12 Jaqatsinpur ,' 1C @Rs.3B8 per.day 
, Rs.6'lZloe+ dav I Rs;;'dS00/:

Jalpur l 2{ @Rs.388:Oer daY Rs.612iper day 
I Rs,1000/-

14. i Jharsuquda
,F @Rs.388 per dav Rs.6'12lner dav i Rs.1000/.

tc. Kalahandi 1A @Rs,3BB oef day Rs.61Zlner dav I Rs.l00ii- 
L

16. .Kan.dhamal :83 @Rs:38B pbr dav lRsi6rl J/per,dav Rs.11000/- i

,77. rKendrapara :t'1:4 ,(DRs;388l.per.dav Rs161 zt per.dav Rs:100,0/-
f'l B iKeonihar ,'fl4 @Rs,388iper dqy 'Rs,6;1,2/per, dav iRs;''1000/-

,Khqqfla+ 
:

.oapjla,l , illiiospital i

.;;zo'':;'-

@Rs,38Blper:0Qy
. i: ,. i,'rl' :

;,i.,ii,t ;:j:li' ;I. i,.i,tl, ;

RsF
'...; rl 

_

1'2t

i:,it
1.,:il

pel,day

-r I '.ri-
.r,ii, ,

iFp:itiQ.09r-
i-l r 'li it..:i.'' 'li'ii;:r

'DO Ll(oraput t14 i@Rsj388 per day 'Rsi6l1l2/per"dav iRs,ltr000l-
i21. ,Mallqangiri v r@Rsl38B,per:day Rs.:614iper;day ;Rs:l'10001

i.Az. lMayurrbhani i
',z:fi @Rs,3B8 per dav , Rsr612i per,:dav Rs:11 00t-

23. i,Nauarrangpu.r '1,5 l@Rs;38;B:per:day Rs:612 per.dav i
Pc,t1 )00/-

1Z+. Navetqarh ; '11,4 ,@Rs;38:8 per day Rs.6,12 Per,;daV ,Rg.t1 r00l-
l5 Nuaptada i 4 ,@Rs:388 perrdav Rs,61Z/per dav ,R=.1 )00/-

26 1.7 :@Rs:398 per day r6,s;63 Z/peridaV I Rs.1 )00/.-
' ?;a .l''zt, 

I Rayergada o @Rs:3BB per day Bs;6lZlper:day i Rs.:1 l0;0i-
Sarlrbalpur l 1:4 DRsr388.per day l

te;41 R,s.'l l00t-
2e I iil @Rs;388 oer day iRs,6 4)

'la-t rer:dav ; Rs.'r1 r_00/- ,i

etln{laigqih +,

':" -- i

:

P'qei"!eY
: ,.:,,,i:tl,

iRe'61 riflgv
i. li.,|;.

,Rs;;1p0qt-
'1, ,l I I

r 1.. . , ' , j
;'), .-i-.,.:,j,',,, ltl ', i. l rt

';t :'l i.:,

'ii: iq{i
I

3o
Rs 6'12lpbr,day i

',',",,; .. i

Rs,1,000/-

-1
r1..,. i

;'.:-" \

i ..1 -.r,' Irl,.i' I: :-"'.i
'|J1...i
:i. i

I i
@R'p.3,98,per day l'R5,F 1'.. atper day :RS,,1:0.00/

: .i ii .:.,1

l i'; 1; :;

j. :"_" ':;

l'i. ;r . ii

_.ii_
'".1i ji

i' .' 1:. .',i

:j
,:i

:,i

:i t,l,i;' r

;,i':ilrrl;
a. '.,.. 1 :'

i: i l,:,i 1''.'

l'l- .: I tr,,

1; lili,,
i'r-rli' '

'i:l .l';ii:l:'

''o o ,ng;9i toe;r';flbv, nsllop!{ 
,



FM MC H,
Balasore 20 @Rs 388 per day Rs.61'2lper day Rs 1000/-

35
BB MCH,

i.'
batanqrr

20 @Rs 3BB per day Rs,612/per 4ay Rs 1000/-

,PBM : MCH,
Bar,ipada

20 @Fs 3BB per day Rs.612lper day Rs.10001,

VIMSAR,
lBurla

{{l @Rs.3BB per day
,:,''

Rs,61Zipelduy

sl.
N6

No of
Laborato

ry
Technici
an tstbe
enoaqed

Remuneration as
l, per ihe.Labour

i ald ESl,Deptt.
l :'Notification,

COVID 19

"incbtrtive
,;iiii

lrri:l
r''l,it,

Total
t,emUneratio

. ,l

;,:'11 pGf O3f
:i ' ' ;t

t,';,;,
I

,l |; ,,.,"t2, 3 4 5 6

1. I An-qul 12 @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.6'X2lner dav Rs.1000/-
1L. Bolangir 7 @RB 388 per day Rs1612/per dav Rs,10'00/-

Balasor:e IT Rs.38B per dav R6.i61Zlper dav Rs.1000/-
Baraqarh AAtl )Rs.3BB per dav Rs;6ili)._l Der dav Rs.1000/-
Bhadrak 'o @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.:612lper dav Rs,1000/-
Boudh 4 @Rs.388 per dav Rs.612/per dav Rs:1000/,

'7 Cuttack 10 @Rs.3BB per dav RS 61Zlper day Rs,1,000/.
8. I @Rs.38B per dav Rs.612r per dav Rs,:l0o0i-
9" Dhenkanal tl @Rs 38B pei dav Rs,612r ber dav Rs.1000/
10 Gaiapati 4 @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.61Uper dav R.s,'1'000/-
11. Ganiam zz @Rs 388- per day Rs.61Zlper dav Rs,1000/-
tt Jaqatsinpur o @Rs.3BB per day Rs,:612lper day Rs.1,000/:
13 Jaipur: @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.61l Z/per dav Rs.1000i-
14 Jharsuouda 14 @Rs-388 ber dav Rs.61 Pef d:av Rs.1000i-
lc (alahandi 11 @Rs.388 per dav RS.61 l/per dav Rs:1000/.
th (andhamal 1A @Rs.388 pei dav Rs.'61 at pef dav Rs.1000/'
17. (enflrapara g @Rs.388 per dav Rs.61Zlper dav Rs,1000/-
IO (eonihar 15 @Rs.388 per dav Rs.612/per day Rs.1000/-

19
ftur,dat
:apital
losOital

21
@Rs.3B8 pe1" day RF 6rlfr/pei Qay

20, Koraput to @Rs.38B per dav Rs.61Zlper dav Rs.10001-
21 Malkanqiri 4 @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.61Zlper dav Rs.1000/-
22 Mavurbhani z6 @Rs.388,per dav Rs.612lper dav Rs.1 000/,
IJ Nawaranqpur 10 @Rs.388 per dav rRs.61Zlper dav Rs.1000/-
24 Navaqarh ,22 @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.612/per dav Rs.'1000f
25 uapada 1 @Rs.388 per dav Rs 61Zlper day Rs.1000/-
zo Puri 10 @Rs.388 per dav Rs.61Zloer dav Rs.1 000f
27 Ravaqada 12 @Rs.38B per dav Rs.61 2/per dav Rs.1 000A
z6 Sambalpur 11 @Rs.Saa pe,r dav Rs.612loer dav Rs.1 000/.
29. Sonepur 11 @Rs.38B,Fer dayl RS.612lper dav Rs.1000/-

30.
Sundargarh+
RGH :; "

''Rourkelb :'
to

@RS.388,Fe,r day
l

R-s.6'1Zlper day

1:

MKCG MCH,
Berhampui 20 @Rs.3BB per day Rs,612lper day Rs.1 000f



;; 1-9-

??

SCB MCH,
Cuttack
includ ing
SVP PG I P,
Cuttack and
AHPC;IC,
Cuttack

98

:@Rs.3BB per day Rs 61Zlper, day Rs.1 000/-

SLN MQH,
Koraput

ZU @Rs 388 per day Rs.61Zlper day Rs.1 000f

I

i34 FIV1 MCH,
Balas,ore 34 @Rs.3B8 per day Rs.612 /pe r day Rs.10001

2E BB MCH,
Balanqir 17 @Rs 388 per day Rs,61Zlpei day Rs,1000/.

<h PRM MCH,
Baripada 20 @Rs.3B8 per day Rs.612lper day Rs,1 000f

37.
VIMSAR,
.Buila ,

'41 Rs,6J12{ner 9uy

4

ql 
r

t\o. j

I

\- i:..i1.i..j:

;i . - '--,-,.,,.,-'

District/ MCH.,,;. , :,

No, of
Radiogr
apliflr:s'
tobe:

enqiaded

Remuneration as
PertheiLppou1
ahO'fSt Deptt.'

,, ;Noiillralicn',,,,,

COVID 19

l;, .'i,1q9nlivg

Total
remupgl4tion

per cay

4 3 r,- - ;, , 
'.1;p'r; i, - ;' rS,+

I .An,qUl. I '"'' 8 (O Rs.44B per, dav 'Rs.'552 per dav Rs.'1000/-
2 'Ba[adoie ,;, 

, d' -@'Rs;,448;;per,daV ,Rs.552;per dav Rs;J;000/
o 'Baraf.lar

I
'1CI

@ Rs,44B per day Rs.552 pbi dav R6.1000/
4. , :tz @ Rs,448 per dav Rs.55?lperday Rs.l000/
5 Bolansii ,,l3 @ Rs.44B per day Rs.1 000/
6:- .Boudn 4 @ Rs,448 Fer dav "Rs.552,perr dav "R,s.1,000/

7, Cuttack I @ Rs,44B oerdav ,Rs.552, pe1 day Rs.1;000/
8. .i, Qe.qgarh ' j,l.', I @ Rs.448 per dav Rs.552 oe,r dav Rs.1 000/
9. Dhenkanal' V @ Rs.44B per dav Rs.552 per dav Rs.1000/
T0. 5 @ Rs.4+B per dav KS.CCZper Oay Rs.1i000/
11 Ganiam :,trz, @ ,Rsl4-48:Fel, day Rs.552 per;day Rs,lt,O00/ ;

12 Jagatsinpul,t , 'i4i @ Rs.4#8iper day Rs.552 per dav Rsi:110,.00/'
!'t3. Jaipur I @ ,Rq,4,48",0er day Rs.552 per daV Rs.100O/
14 Jharsuquda i tii:9i:;r:i @ Rs.44B per dav Rs.552 oer dav Rs.'1000/
4^ Kalahandi 1t0 @ Rs 448 per dav Rs.552:ner day Rs.1 000/
1i6 Kandnamal 5 @ Rs.44B per dav Rs.5152 per d,av RS:':l000/:
fr7 iKe:ndrapara ? @ Rs.44B perdav ;Rs.5,52 :per.dav iRs."11000/
I'B Keonihal 42

rl {.} @ Rs.448 per dav Rs.552;pe,r dav ,Rs.1 000/
.1.,,1,

li'-
iI9--
t.:,
-.": -

o @ Rs.448 per,day
, I r' l: -. 

:

| : . :.'

' ,' : , ,l' :l

Rs.552:pe,rday ;Rs,'fl0{ )p/

l]rl. .

'j:r

t.i

f.., i

;''- - -:

20. ,Kor,arrut { '@ Rs 448 oer dav Rs.552:p,ei dav ;R6-.d000/

21. ;Malkanqiii' ;11
4 @ Rs.a4:B per dby Rs.55,2 pier dav :Rs,:1000/

,22. ;Mayurbhani 23 @ Rs.44iB per dbv Rs.552'n,ei dav
p3. NaWardhqpur 7 ,@ Rs.448'pef dav R,S.552,per dav ,Rs. f 000/

r ",.i:- il

' ';l i

lriti rl I
I ',, ij 'l

,'ri;
I,

I



-B-
25. Nuapada 1 @_8ll1!re4!)r Rs.552 pet day Rs.1000/

26. Puri. I @ Rs.448 per day Rs 552 per day Rs '1000/

27. Ravadada B @ Rs.44B per day Rs.552 per da Rs.1 000i

16. Sambalpur 1 @ Rs.448 per dav Rs,552 oer da Rs.1 000/

29 Sonepur 2 @ 8q14!-perqqr Rs.552 per day Rs 1000/

30

.sqndargarh
innlr rrloc
rrr rvrvvve

RGH;
Rourkela)

1 q Rs 448 per day Rs.552 per day

ri
,:i
ti

Rs,1 000/

Jt.

FCA ' MCH,
CUttack
(lncludes
SVPPGI P,
Cuttack , ?t'ld
deputation tp
AFJPGIC,
Cuttack and
Regional
Spinal Injury
Centre,
Cuttack)

2 5 Rr Rs 1000/

32.
VSS MC,
Burla

@ Rs,448 per day
iri'. ' ,i.'".',,, ..t,

Rs,552 pei day Rs.1 000/

MKCG MC,
Berhamour

@,Rs;448 per day
l', l, . '..;i,,

Rs,552 per,day
, I , iri ' 

rl
Rs 1000{

34
SLN MCH,
Koraput

Rs 55 per day
ir :

35. PRM MCH,
Baripada

@
.),'::'

Rs 448 ppr {ay
r :' I -lr :: ''

R t..p? per day

'l,A BB MCH
.Balanqir

){,: @ Rs,448 Fer day
.' t: i :

R s,ssfriper qay

R s:;5ql
i.; ll i

Rs.

st.
No,

Remuneration as'
per the,Labour
ald ESI Deptt. ,,

, Notification, i

ivi'o :r o

ientive
l, ,.;'.

I otal
remunerdtion

per day

1 z 3 4 5 r,,6 ;

1 Angul :48 @Rs.38B per day Rs.4( 2lper day , Rs,B50/-
2 Balasore '140 @Rs.3B8 per dav Rs,462lper daV

Baroarh 61 @Rs.388 Der day Rs.462lper day Rs.850i-
4 Bhadrak 47 @Rs.38B per davl Rs,4€ i2t,per day "Rs.850f
5 Boiah'gir ZZ @Rs.388 per dav Rs.462iper day Rs.85O/-
o Boudh :.21 @Rs.3BB per dav, Rs.462lper dav Rs,B50i-
7 Cuttack ;j1,01 @Rs.3BB'oer dav, Rs.462./per day Rs:.8504
I Deoqarh r,,1i0 @Rs.3B8 per day Rs.4( 2loer day Rs:.850/-

Dhenkanal , :;43, l@Rs 388 per dav ,Rs:.462ipEr:(6y Rs:.8501..
10 Gaiapati 46 @Rs.3BB Der dav Rs.462lper dav Rs.B50f
11 Ganiam 238 .@Rs.38B Per daY. Rs.4€ i2loer dav Rs,850/-

o :l^-^L^;^-l-^, ti; OOO t)^ iEa l^^- A^\1 U^ gAll/^^1^;^-L^,.- I jn I rirEl; ooo ^^.,J^,, i l)^ j^a /^^- !^', I D^ Qtrnl



-+-
ID ur 3 Rs.3B8 oa Rs.46^,/per da RslB50/

'14 .Jharsuquda (@Rs.3BB per dav Rs.462loer dav Rsl850/
15 Kalahandi 31 @Rs.38B per day Rs.462lper dav Rs.B50/
to Kandhamal 4e @Rs 3BB per day Rs.462iper dav Rsl850/
1l Kendr'apara JZ. @Rs.38B per day Rs.462lper dav Rs;850/-
18 Keonihar @Rs.,3BB per dav Rs.462lper dav Rsi850/
'1 q Khordha

(including
Capital
Hospital,
BBSR)

,JU, @Rs.,3BB per day Rs 462lper day Rs.850/-

z_v Koraput
"70:,

@Rs.,3BB per dav Rs.462lper dav Rs;850/-
21 Maikanqiri zv @Rs 3BB per dav Rs.462lper dav Rsr850/
22 Mavurbhani _@-Rs.38B per day Rs.462lper dav Rs.850/
.J Nabaranqpur BO @Rs.EBB per dav Rs 462lper dav Rs.850/-
24. Navaoarh i.ll.5 @Rs.,388 per day iRs 462lper day ,Rsl850/-
zc i5 @Rs 3gB per dav Rs.462lpe,r day Rs;850/=
26 VN @Rsr38g ber dav ;Rs.462lpgr dav Rs:850/,trt
z,t. i6CI @Rs;3BB p'er !,at Rs 462/pe r day Rs'"850/=
ld @Rs g8e perEav fts 462loer dav R6r.850i;
29 Spnepur; z @Rs.388 per dav Rs.462/per day Rs|a5ol-ii
PVr Fiuilda{gartt

(rin,c1s6;pg

RQrl;i,
RorL'nkela)

Rs 402/per day

:sl.
-No. iCFVI_D

, 
jirp,elt

:,: ,.l.l , i t.. .

Iiil 2 ,l l"r 6
'1l, Angul I I @Rs:3BB per day Rs,462/per.day Rs ]50/-"
2 Balbsore: l 't]I )l @RS'38B per dav Rs't462ftier dav i Rsi tcnl 1

e" Barg,dlh ,

i+

@Rp 3B'F pbr day R.s:,462/pe'r' daV RS;850/; i -

4 Bhadi-ak i

5 t: 0Rs'.,388'piir dav Rs.462lper day Rsl850/-'i
5. Bblahciir" E r

c @Rs.3BF per dav Rs.462lper dav Rs,850/-
h Boudlr 2( @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.462lper daV Rs.B50f

euttack flt 7 @Rs.,388,p'er dav Rs,462lper dav Rs,850/''
8. Deoqarh 2 i @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.462iper dav Rs.850f

Dhenl<anal 6 @Rs.:388 per dav Rs.462lper dav Rs.850/-
1r0. Gajapati q

@Rs.388 per dav Rs.462/per dav Rs.850/-
1 :v o @Rq.3BE pe; day Rs-462/per,daV Rs.B50/-
4t4 Jaqatsinqhpur 'i7

1l: @Rs.'38-B.par"day Rs.462lper dav Rs.B50/-,
1? JaiPur ''l ' ' a.r

l" tl ii 4i,: @Rs.38fl per day Rs.462iper dav Rs,I )U/:r'r
14., Jharsuquda tl, ) @Bs::398ipel dav Rs.462lper dav Rs8 50i
'1 4 Kalahandi VI l @Rs.3BB per day Rs.46zlper dav Rs.8s0/-'
16 Kandlramal 4r @Rs'38S per. day Rs,46Zlper.day Rs.0'50/;4-7
'l.t Kendr?para !t @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.462/per dav Rs.8 50/=-tB Keonihar tf. @Rs.3BB per dav Rs,462/per day Rs.B 50i.

@Rs,,38E per d_gy

i. i , ', ,'.:. ,. . , ,'. 1,

Rs.85of
, i:, li; .,i



IH,
to the MD, NHM,

Zpw
ent
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Capital
Hospital,
BBSR)

20 Koraput '61 @'Rs.3BB, Ber daY Rs.462iper daY Rs.850/-

21 Malkanqiri 25 @Rs.388, Per day Rs.462lper daV Rs.850/-

22 Mavurbhant 446 @Rs.388 oer daY Rs.462/per, daY Rs.850/-

zJ. Ndbqrangpur @Rs.38B per daY Rs.46 l/per day Rs.850/-
.\A
z'+ - Nayaqarh 6B @Rs.3BB per dav Rs.462/per: daY Rs.850/-

,./ ? Nuapada 25 @Rs.38B per day 'Rs,46flper dal Rs.85il/

zo Pur. , 125, @Rs,3BB perday Rb 462/P9l igJ_ Rs.850l

27 Ravaqada '28 i'@Rs.3B8 per daY Rs:462/Per daY Rs B50/-

26. Sambalpur 64 @Rs.3BB per day Rs.462/per daY Rs.850/-

29. Sonepur 16 @Rs.38B per day Rs.462/per day Rs.85U/-

30. Sundargarh
(including
RGH,'
Rourkela)

127 @Rs.3BB, per daY o'1?i1r"r: day

,i'i'ii1:r:

Rs;:'850/-



Section of this Deptt

rr Copy forwa_rded

Deptt. for kind informatiorr,

,, i: i i, .,tt!,.

-'i' , ','l l

t'
ii
I

:i,
i

-9t o

.g





I

r

i; (i iri:'1r'ri; l i'lii

:iri"ji I l)i;'ir

tl



' ''1i1t1,.llri,r'iiiiir' ,i;:: 
l,i: 

jl.:l lit,

' ' ll ,:,i -ii 't,. .1,':'1, . , 1y',i

? I ,: r'.

l, . ",;r,;l':

iri 'r,i:r'lilr;r r

frr
tt

o

i:,:

s$
rr:ii

i:- lt:
,r i:'i.:'
'.,: t:
'l*,i
ii:il
;;ii, i
a r:;

;j.:

i: .i

:i: i
t.i rl

,. 1
.:i l

li: rl

r(, 1
rii l
!l i:

'r'i ,i,
_: i
.t.i ll'tt. i'

d-t
,ii x
1! iii

. j j:

;:r

15

16

II K.goljr',e I

18 K?.ndhamal

IY, Khurdha
I ;:i,.1-.i: :

49 !{or!ju1!,,, ,r:j

1\ [M ay"11rQha nja

""LZ
3[,!

tr3 :] .1;: l

z4 igFn.ltlgtp"y[,.' r r r,,,:', i

25 N uapada cd rn on ua pada @qm a il.com

26

27 Rayagada cd m oravaeada @email.com

28 Sambglpur

29 Sonepur

30
I

Sunddalgarh ,'

31. RGH, RKI directo rrghrou rkela @smail.cbm

32 Capital: Hospital, B BSR
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l2.Employment Record: i i

i**'-ff___-t
I

:Narie of thb'Ernployer : '
':

!r,,,;;: iiirb1 Hdld i i,:i i': i

;i iir,,lll, i'i i,:i 'rr,':ili.;-
, Frorn
, Date

To Date
.' ;;':t | ,:,

Total

fear i ) "Month

.-,-- "i,v.,.,.-. .. I i-.., I,l;- ill .i, : . :

,1,yt..lt l', ,1 . ,1r, '] , ,1,'..j

.,s.. 11'.',,', .. r l'; ,lj , 'l , i

. ili'i

rirll

li' l:i

i;i!;:'riii,t;;:

' ,' i,. I r i- ..1 .tli I

!

;r j1, i,,, .;;
i- lr. ,:'i'
l: lii:'ri,t
i;l'',:'

1-.'i!;), 'r: r. i'r

i i'l lr r;

,rii:i'!r. ';i'iii.,:

Jon furnls

; lt ls fout
i ...;|;r'
,me, mv r

Odisha ls I

nder Heal

i as dlsol

Fl

----:-i+

hed abovt

ld that an

:andidatl.lt

lable to be

th & Fam

ledlence' ,

tll Slgnatu

I r.,..t. ii;,:i li

I arc itrue to the best of

I,qr the ShsvFitratgri4l
:6 [ qpPointment undei

r ireJehed / terminated. :l

iiy Vr/elfare Department,

/, poilr performances /

re of the APPlicant
t';

',1'i:j;:'

:.t i

illri,..,.. ;l:,,

l4.Distrlct of Preferen ce :,

Declaratlon: I do hirebY de

my knbwled8e

inforqatlon ils

Health & Famil

also declare,that I have ne

Govt. of Odisha on Pdrhii

mlsbehavlour / crlminal acti

Date:
,Place:
LIst of endosure(s)r

clare that the Informal

rd that, lf at any,stage

tt' oi ls Suirpiessid',b!
partment (OSH&FWS),

eer been disengaged u

rlstrative ground sucl

vity etc.


